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Link do produktu: https://www.premiumled.pl/adapter-e27-gul0-p-794.html

Adapter E27 - GulO

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja (miesiecy)
Napiecie zZrédta (Volt)
Rodzaj gwintu
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)

Rodzaj napiecia (AC/DC)

5,00 zt
4,07 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
LUX00134
LUX00134
5901583242090
24

230
E27-->Gul0
53

34

zmienne (AC)
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